 1 1  1
KABELSTIGER OG TILBEHØR
FOR SKIP
CABLE LADDERS AND
ACCESSORIES FOR SHIPS
Being first is good, being smart is better, being both is Simply the Best!
 2
PRODUKT-

PAN HEAD SCREWS
Spisset / Cone point
Type codes:
t=
10.5 x 20 x 2
BITS for torx T30 conical
With Torx T30
LÅSESKRUER
LOCKING BOLTS
SEKSKANTSKRUER
HEXAGONAL BOLTS
SEKSKANTMUTTERE
HEXAGONAL NUTS
SKIVER
WASHERS
FLENSMUTTERE
FLANGE NUTS
Self-Lock only in SS
STJERNESKIVER
STAR WASHERS
LÅSESKRUER
LOCKING BOLT SETS
m/linsehode og flensmutter
With pan head and flange nuts
Self-Lock only in SS
*) Low
EKSPANSJONSBOLTER
CONCRETE ANCHOR BOLTS
Kvaliteter: V.G. = 5.8
Qualities: S.S. = A4-70
P.G. = 5.8
SELVBORENDE SKRUER
Inntil/Up to 1 mm stålplate/steelplate
Inntil/Up to 3 mm stålplate/steelplate
Inntil/Up to 3 mm stålplate/steelplate
For opptil 2.5mm tykkelse
For up to 2.5mm thickness
Bits for Marutex
SELVBORENDE RUSTFRIE SKRUER / SELF-TAPPING STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS
Lengre utgaver
leveres i DIN 931
delgjenget.
Longer lengths
in DIN 931
partly threaded.
OD
Ø
*) Low
High
 19
SALGSKONTORER
LOCATIONS
HOLDING COMPANY
Øglænd lndustrier AS
P.O. Box 133
NO-4358 Kleppe
Tel.: + 47 51 78 81 00
Fax: + 47 51 78 81 60
Email: oglind@oglsys.no
DATTERSELSKAP/SUBSIDIARY
Norway
Øglænd System AS
Head office/factory
P.O. Box 133
NO-4358 Kleppe
Tel.: + 47 51 78 81 00
Fax: + 47 51 78 81 60